Installateurverzeichnis Trinkwasser Gemeindewerke Gilching

Bezeichnung Firma
Schinnerer

Biendl

HarthauB
Lucht-Vornehm oHG
Kiesewetter

Florian Keck

Florian Oberpaul
Sulejmani

Andreas Salamon

ort

82205 Gilching
82205 Gilching
99958 Burgtonna
82205 Gilching
83624 Otterfing
87662 Osterzell
82205 Gilching
82205 Gilching
82205 Gilching

StraBle

Merkurstr. 12

Am Zehetstadel 8
Hinter der Schenke 1
Griesbergstr. 8
Wettlkamm 72

Am Viadukt 1
Dornierstr. 4
Waldstr. 11

Am Buchenstock 25 a

Giiltig bis
31.12.2027
31.12.2025
31.12.2024
31.12.2026
31.12.2027
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2025
31.12.2028

Tel.
08105/377447
08105 / 8594
036042/79742
08105/380600
0152/31913762
0170-9606652
08105 7770-132
08105 7775115
0176-22062380

GEMEINDEWERKE
GILCHING

Ihr Anschluss an die Zukunft
Stand: 02.04.2024

e-mail

f.schinnerer@t-online.de
kontakt@biendI-heizung.de
info@harthauss.de
info@lucht-gebaeudetechnik.de
thomas.kiesewetter@outloock.com
keck.florian@gmx.de
florian.oberpaul@ets-tec.de
sejdi-haustechnik@gmx.de
andreas.salamon@gmx.net
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